

FERONERIE SI METAL

I.D.: 100611623

Data publicarii	24.07.24	Coduri CPV	44520000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.050,86 RON - 2.050,86 RON

Descriere: SILD TERMOPAN 8BUCx29.42LEI=235.36LEI BROSCA USA 153P-25 20BUCx26.05LEI=521.00LEI ARACET D3 1BUCx42.70LEI=42.70LEI BALAMA SUDURA 2BUCx7.56LEI=15.12LEI TEAVA 30X30X3 30MLx11.77LEI=353.10LEI TABLA 1.5MMx2ML 2BUCx155.47LEI=310.94LEI ZAVOR POARTA 4609 2BUCx11.77LEI=-23.54LEI TORBANT 6X30 50BUCx0.42LEI=21.00LEI PILITA M6 50BUCx0.08LEI=4.00LEI ELECTROZI INOX 2.5 1.7KGx84.12LEI=143.00LEI DISC 125X1 K 25BUCx5.04LEI=126.00LEI DISC 230X1.9 10BUCx12.61LEI=126.10LEI SURUB AUTOFORANT 4.2X19 300BUCx0.08LEI=24.00LEI SURUB CAP HEX PT LEMN 8X200 50BUCx2.10LEI=105.00LEI
